HDZ
熱浸鍍鋅 密閉式彈簧反掣螺栓球墨鑄鐵JGISOLATOR
Spring Mounts
Seismic Design
◎Transmissibility
N
at
ur

210
JG-1 Accessory
Bolt M12
Washer 1/2"
 Nuts M12
JG-2 Accessory
Bolt M16
Washer 5/8"
 Nuts M16
JG-4 Accessory
Bolt M20
Washer 3/4"
 Nuts M20
Specification
◎JG(Deflection=40mm)
JG-1-40 20~40  1
JG-1-80  40~80 2
JG-1-150  80~150  3.8
JG-1-200 150~200 5
JG-1-270 200~270
270~340
 6.8
JG-1-340   8.5
JG-1-450 340~450   11.3
JG-1-530 450~530   13.3
JG-1-650
JG-1-750
JG-1-910
JG-1-1000

226
18
 135
80
121 246
M16
340
225
250
155300
295
18
18
Specification
◎JGD(Deflection=50mm)
JGD-1-100 50~100  2
JGD-1-150 100~150  3
JGD-1-250 150~250  5
JGD-1-350 250~350  7
JGD-1-450 350~450
450~600
 9
JGD-1-600   12
JGD-1-750 600~750   15
JGD-1-850 750~850   17
JGD-1-1000
JGD-2-1200
JGD-2-1500
JGD-2-1700